1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
Aluminium body motors are available in frame sizes 63 to 132.

HP
43
KW HP Polarity Type Designation List Price ₹
0.09/0.12 0.125/0.16 4/2 2HS5 063-4203 9,870
0.25/0.25 0.33/0.33 4/2 2HS5 073-4203 10,120
0.30/0.40 0.4/0.54 4/2 2HS5 074-4203 12,200
0.37/0.55 0.50/0.75 4/2 2HS5 080-4203 12,950
0.45/0.60 0.60/0.80 4/2 2HS5 083-4203 15,260
0.75/1.1 1.0/1.5 4/2 2HS5 090-4203 16,640
1.05/1.65 1.4/2.2 4/2 2HS5 096-4203 20,720
1.5/1.5 2.0/2.0 4/2 2HS5 106-4203 25,970
1.65/2.2 2.2/3.0 4/2 2HS5 107-4203 27,010
2.2/2.2 3.0/3.0 4/2 2HS5 123-4203 35,290
3.0/4.1 4.0/5.5 4/2 2HS5 124-4203 36,990
3.7/3.7 5.0/5.0 4/2 2HS5 130-4203 40,560
4.0/5.1 5.4/6.8 4/2 2HS5 131-4203 42,600
5.5/5.5 7.5/7.5 4/2 2HS5 133-4203 58,700
6.0/7.5 8.0/10.0 4/2 2HS5 134-4203 61,660
7.5/7.5 10.0/10.0 4/2 2HS5 163-4203 66,970
9.0/10.5 12.0/14.0 4/2 2HS5 164-4203 86,300
11.0/11.0 15.0/15.0 4/2 2HS5 166-4203 101,580
12.0/14.2 16.0/19.0 4/2 2HS5 167-4203 106,630
15.0/15.0 20.0/20.0 4/2 2HS5 183-4203 113,700
18.0/21.0 24.0/28.0 4/2 2HS5 186-4203 124,650
22.0/24.0 30.0/32.0 4/2 2HS5 206-4203 165,530
30.0/36.0 40.0/48.0 4/2 2HS5 223-4203 255,420
41.0/52.0 55.0/70.0 4/2 2HS5 253-4203 338,370
60.0/75.0 80.0/100.0 4/2 2HS5 280-4203 494,470
70.0/85.0 94.0/114.0 4/2 2HS5 283-4203 573,250
85.0/100.0 114.0/134.0 4/2 2HS5 310-4203 781,550
100.0/120.0 134.0/160.0 4/2 2HS5 313-4203 920,010
0.093/0.12 0.125/0.16 8/4 2HS5 080-8403 14,470
0.18/0.25 0.25/0.33 8/4 2HS5 083-8403 15,480
0.25/0.37 0.33/0.50 8/4 2HS5 090-8403 16,160
0.37/0.55 0.50/0.75 8/4 2HS5 096-8403 18,180
0.55/0.93 0.75/1.25 8/4 2HS5 106-8403 20,920
0.75/1.1 1.0/1.5 8/4 2HS5 107-8403 24,010
1.1/1.8 1.5/2.4 8/4 2HS5 123-8403 27,150
1.8/2.7 2.4/3.6 8/4 2HS5 130-8403 36,510
2.2/3.7 3.0/5.0 8/4 2HS5 133-8403 59,170
3.0/3.9 4.0/5.2 8/4 2HS5 134-8403 62,110
3.7/5.5 5.0/7.5 8/4 2HS5 164-8403 67,720
5.5/9.3 7.5/12.5 8/4 2HS5 166-8403 83,050
100L
32/A, Vidyavilla Comp., Old Nagardas Road,

HP
43
KW HP Polarity Type Designation List Price ₹
7.5/10.5 10.0/14.0 8/4 2HS5 183-8403 114,140
9.3/12.0 12.5/16.0 8/4 2HS5 186-8403 120,360
11.0/15.0 15.0/20.0 8/4 2HS5 206-8403 165,810
15.0/22.0 20.0/30.0 8/4 2HS5 207-8403 186,520
18.5/24.0 25.0/32.0 8/4 2HS5 223-8403 250,370
26.0/34.0 35.0/45.0 8/4 2HS5 253-8403 324,420
30.0/37.0 40.0/50.0 8/4 2HS5 254-8403 363,070
37.0/45.0 50.0/60.0 8/4 2HS5 280-8403 473,680
28.0/55.0 37.0/75.0 8/4 2HS5 283-8403 519,940
45.0/55.0 60.0/75.0 8/4 2HS5 310-8403 606,240
55.0/75.0 75.0/100.0 8/4 2HS5 313-8403 756,350
0.12/0.15 0.16/0.20 6/4 2HS5 073-6403 12,940
0.30/0.45 0.40/0.60 6/4 2HS5 083-6403 14,590
0.45/0.67 0.60/0.90 6/4 2HS5 090-6403 15,920
0.75/1.1 1.0/1.5 6/4 2HS5 096-6403 17,120
1.05/1.5 1.4/2.0 6/4 2HS5 106-6403 21,050
1.65/2.2 2.2/3.0 6/4 2HS5 123-6403 26,250
2.7/3.9 3.6/5.2 6/4 2HS5 130-6403 38,090
4.2/5.7 5.6/7.6 6/4 2HS5 133-6403 44,640
5.5/9.0 7.5/12.0 6/4 2HS5 164-6403 65,430
9.0/12.0 12.0/16.0 6/4 2HS5 166-6403 82,680
11.0/16.5 15.0/22.0 6/4 2HS5 186-6403 116,920
16.5/22.0 22.0/30.0 6/4 2HS5 206-6403 159,930
22.0/30.0 30.0/40.0 6/4 2HS5 223-6403 244,490
30.0/37.0 40.0/50.0 6/4 2HS5 253-6403 327,570
30.0/45.0 40.0/60.0 6/4 2HS5 280-6403 425,590
45.0/55.0 60.0/75.0 6/4 2HS5 283-6403 485,990
3.7/5.5 5.0/7.5 8/6 2HS5 164-8603 72,460
5.5/7.5 7.5/10.0 8/6 2HS5 166-8603 88,840
6.3/9.3 8.5/12.5 8/6 2HS5 183-8603 122,030
7.5/11.0 10.0/15.0 8/6 2HS5 186-8603 128,660
11.0/15.0 15.0/20.0 8/6 2HS5 206-8603 177,320
16.8/22.0 22.5/30.0 8/6 2HS5 223-8603 267,780